P820
Marked for worldwide use wherever
pressure sustaining is needed
Hydraulic performance
from the five models in
this versatile range of
power units include:
Model shown

reservoir (H or N option)
Reservoir dimensions with reservoir - 10 gallon (R100 option)
Hydronic P820 Series Ordering Code
Select specifications from the table and build an ordering code number, as shown in the sample.
P820
“P” Connection block shown
MODEL RATIO SEAL MOUNTING FLUID CONNECTIONS
P820-5 N O P
P820-5 = 1:5 N = Buna O = Basic Pump Only O = Basic Pump Only
P820-10 = 1:10 V = Viton W = Wall Bracket Mounting kit P = Port Block, front entry, #8 SAE
P820-20 = 1:20 E = EPR T = Tank Top Mounting kit SP = Port Block, side entry, #8 SAE
P820-30 = 1:30 N = Vertical Reservoir, .5 gal. M = Smoothing Kit Block #8 SAE
P820-40 = 1:40 H = Horizontal Reservoir, .5 gal. DH = D03 single station, #6 SAE
NL = Vertical Reservoir, 1 gal. DH2 = D03 two station, #6 SAE
HL = Horizontal Reservoir, 1 gal.
R25 = Reservoir 2.5 gal. (1 pump)
R30 = Reservoir 3 gal. (1 pump)
R50 = Reservoir 5 gal. (1 pump)
R80 = Reservoir 8 gal. (1 pump)
R100 = Reservoir 10 gal. (1 or 2 pumps)
R200 = Reservoir 20 gal. (1 or 2 pumps)
II 2GD cIIB TX
P820-Brochure-R1.qxp  4/3/2014  3:52 PM  Page 1
Hydronic Corporation specializes in designing and manufacturing complete power units
utilizing this series of pumps. Applications include material handling equipment,
expanding mandrels and arbors, tire presses, valve actuators, bending machinery,
workholding, clamping, and many other traditional fluid power applications.
The P820 Series pump is double acting
in all respects. These high performance,
high flow, air driven pumps are typically
used in place of electrically driven power
units where the duty cycle is intermittent
or pressure sustaining is important.
Energy would normally be wasted in
electrically driven power units. This
energy is turned into heat when
hydraulic flow cannot take place. The
double acting air drive section
maximizes efficiency. The double acting
hydraulic section allows for high
hydraulic flows with a relatively smooth
output.
Five ratios of this two horsepower pump
are available with pressures from 500 to
4000 psi. Hydraulic flows are as high as
6 gpm. Input air pressures from 20 to
100 psi provide the user with the full
range of versatility. Combinations of the
high flow and high pressure pumps on a

reservoir (H or N option)
Reservoir dimensions with reservoir - 10 gallon (R100 option)
Hydronic P820 Series Ordering Code
Select specifications from the table and build an ordering code number, as shown in the sample.
P820
“P” Connection block shown
MODEL RATIO SEAL MOUNTING FLUID CONNECTIONS
P820-5 N O P
P820-5 = 1:5 N = Buna O = Basic Pump Only O = Basic Pump Only
P820-10 = 1:10 V = Viton W = Wall Bracket Mounting kit P = Port Block, front entry, #8 SAE
P820-20 = 1:20 E = EPR T = Tank Top Mounting kit SP = Port Block, side entry, #8 SAE
P820-30 = 1:30 N = Vertical Reservoir, .5 gal. M = Smoothing Kit Block #8 SAE
P820-40 = 1:40 H = Horizontal Reservoir, .5 gal. DH = D03 single station, #6 SAE
NL = Vertical Reservoir, 1 gal. DH2 = D03 two station, #6 SAE
HL = Horizontal Reservoir, 1 gal.
R25 = Reservoir 2.5 gal. (1 pump)
R30 = Reservoir 3 gal. (1 pump)
R50 = Reservoir 5 gal. (1 pump)
R80 = Reservoir 8 gal. (1 pump)
R100 = Reservoir 10 gal. (1 or 2 pumps)
R200 = Reservoir 20 gal. (1 or 2 pumps)
II 2GD cIIB TX
P820-Brochure-R1.qxp  4/3/2014  3:52 PM  Page 1